Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

HelmName
Eddie Pope
Ben Palmer
Henry Jaggers
Chris Robinson
John Coppenhall
Roger Harrison

Southern Aphelion

SailNo Club BuSC CrSC
377 OgSC -1 1
597 BWSC -3 -5
500 BeSC -9 8

63 BuSC 7 (54.0 DNC)
532 HUSC (54.0 DNC) 7
382 RedSC 10 (54.0 DNC)

RedSC

1
3
4
5
6
9

SeSC
(54.0 DNC) 1
2 3

3 (54.0 DNC)

4 (54.0 DNC)

5 (54.0 DNC)

6 (54.0 DNC)

58
16
78
124
126
133

SWSC  Total Nett

3
8
15
16
18
25



