Southern Aphelion

Rank	HelmName	SailNo Club	BuSC	CrSC	RedSC	SeSC	SWSC	Total	Nett
1st	Eddie Pope	377 OgSC	-1	1	1	(54.0 DNC)	1	58	3
2nd	Ben Palmer	597 BWSC	-3	-5	3	2	3	16	8
3rd	Henry Jaggers	500 BeSC	-9	8	4	3	(54.0 DNC)	78	15
4th	Chris Robinson	63 BuSC	7	(54.0 DNC)	5	4	(54.0 DNC)	124	16
5th	John Coppenhall	532 HuSC	(54.0 DNC)	7	6	5	(54.0 DNC)	126	18
6th	Roger Harrison	382 RedSC	10	(54.0 DNC)	9	6	(54.0 DNC)	133	25